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Meet Program - 11-14 Sunday

Event  51   Girls 11-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

CRAW-LA NT 12Feliz, Isabel H _____3

PAC-LA NT 12Prendergast, Emma Grace G _____4

CRAW-LA NT 12Guidroz, Maliah R _____5

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

ES-LA NT 14Heaslip, Emmie _____1

NOA-LA 3:34.04 11Olson, Clara _____2

ES-LA 3:04.20 12Caldeleugh, Mallory C _____3

CCSC-LA 2:55.77 12Onstad, Lydia A _____4

ES-LA 2:57.85 13Turner, Bree E _____5

CRAW-LA 3:08.29 14Perrien, Addison A _____6

CCSC-LA NT 14Gereighty, Ellie _____7

AMYZ-LA NT 14VanDevander, Vanessa _____8

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

ES-LA 2:46.69 12Mitchell, Giuliana L _____1

SLST-LA 2:43.97 11Klotz, Maggie _____2

CCSC-LA 2:41.32 13Spiers, Cate J _____3

PAC-LA 2:39.34 14Bannan, Chesley T _____4

PAC-LA 2:39.91 12Federico, Elise K _____5

ES-LA 2:43.33 11Hall, Aria S _____6

PAC-LA 2:45.29 12Scruby, Lydia _____7

PAC-LA 2:51.29 12Morgan, Kennedy E _____8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

ES-LA 2:37.05 12Rodriguez, Amelie _____1

CRAW-LA 2:36.83 12Fuselier, Estelle E _____2

PAC-LA 2:36.03 11Lamothe, Lillian R _____3

CRAW-LA 2:35.67 11McAllister, Caroline E _____4

PAC-LA 2:35.91 13Steffes, Rhea A _____5

CRAW-LA 2:36.79 12Nichols, Catherine E _____6

PAC-LA 2:36.96 12Ferris, Oakleigh C _____7

TRST-LA 2:37.20 11Allen, Everly _____8

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

CRAW-LA 2:32.92 13Murray, Julie K _____1

PAC-LA 2:25.95 13Lard, Kelsea L _____2

FINS-LA 2:25.38 12Garfield, Mia _____3

CRAW-LA 2:25.02 12McConnell, Kate A _____4

CRAW-LA 2:25.36 11Moll, Charlotte A _____5

CRAW-LA 2:25.93 14Peterson, Brynn E _____6

CRAW-LA 2:29.00 13Gary, Sydney F _____7

SLST-LA 2:33.66 11Roberts, Leah _____8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

CRAW-LA 2:22.59 14Clayton, Olivia L _____1

CRAW-LA 2:21.54 13Lodha, Muskaan _____2

CRAW-LA 2:19.74 13O'Brien, Lucy E _____3

CRAW-LA 2:15.28 13Serrano, Sofia E _____4

CRAW-LA 2:18.78 13Clayton, Avery L _____5

ES-LA 2:20.37 13Schwander, Maja A _____6

PAC-LA 2:21.71 13Saltaformaggio, Sutton E _____7

CRAW-LA 2:22.84 12Matherne, Izzy G _____8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

SLST-LA 2:13.59 14Lassalle, Charley _____1

CRAW-LA 2:13.02 14Nguyen, Maimi A _____2

CRAW-LA 2:07.09 13Slay, Lindy A _____3

CRAW-LA 2:04.43 13Drennan, Adelaide S _____4

CRAW-LA 2:06.75 13Rush, JJ J _____5

CRAW-LA 2:12.84 14Landry, Karsyn K _____6

CRAW-LA 2:13.49 14Landry, Kate E _____7

CRAW-LA 2:13.71 13Kolb, Elizabeth F _____8

Event  52   Boys 11-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

FINS-LA NT 11Diamond, Austin _____3

CRAW-LA NT 12Messer, Jonah L _____4

TRST-LA NT 11Pham, Levi _____5

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

ES-LA NT 12Parsons, Jacob J _____1

CRAW-LA NT 14Benton, Gabriel L _____2

SLST-LA 3:09.98 11Westphal, Henry _____3

PAC-LA 2:57.22 13Duplechin, Bennett M _____4

SLST-LA 2:57.63 11Oldendorf, James _____5

CRAW-LA NT 14Boudreaux, Grant M _____6

SLST-LA NT 13King, James _____7

FINS-LA NT 12Billings, Paul A _____8

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

FINS-LA 2:53.34 11Blanchard, Griffin _____1

SLST-LA 2:52.30 11Boudreaux, Ro'sje _____2

NOA-LA 2:50.24 13Noel, Jesse S _____3

PAC-LA 2:46.64 11Kidd, Peter J _____4

CRAW-LA 2:49.76 13Barnard, Cullen B _____5

CRAW-LA 2:50.70 12Carnahan, Gage E _____6

FINS-LA 2:53.14 12Martin, Tanner T _____7

FINS-LA 2:56.85 12Kapesis, Chris T _____8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

CRAW-LA 2:43.71 11Lewis, Cole J _____1

SLST-LA 2:41.79 12Wood, Jay _____2

SLST-LA 2:40.08 11Santos, Anthony _____3

FINS-LA 2:34.89 12Fonte, Owen _____4

SLST-LA 2:35.96 11Anthony, Jacob _____5

NOA-LA 2:41.63 11Rainey, Nolan N _____6

CRAW-LA 2:43.26 11White, Luke J _____7

SLST-LA 2:44.96 12Oldendorf, Brendon _____8

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

CRAW-LA 2:30.30 13Black, Elliott J _____1

SLST-LA 2:29.39 12Keller, Preston _____2

SPAR-LA 2:24.33 12Williamson, Alexander G _____3

CRAW-LA 2:22.45 12Hart, Phillip T _____4

PAC-LA 2:22.46 13Kidd, Jude M _____5

TRST-LA 2:26.91 14Ber, Anderson _____6

NOA-LA 2:30.06 14Lemoine, Dylan _____7

NOA-LA 2:33.88 11Santos, Henry _____8
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Heat   6 Finals (#52 Boys 11-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

CRAW-LA 2:21.61 13Palmer, Ethan G _____1

TRST-LA 2:20.43 13Li, Aiden _____2

NOA-LA 2:18.90 13Carter, Gerard _____3

TRST-LA 2:16.24 11Rieucau Normand, Damien _____4

ES-LA 2:16.76 13Berger, Benjamin A _____5

FINS-LA 2:19.48 11Atamanyuk, Elijah A _____6

PAC-LA 2:21.53 13Harding, Grayson J _____7

PAC-LA 2:21.68 14Johnson, Liam C _____8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

TRST-LA 2:14.45 14Rodrigue, Beau _____1

CRAW-LA 2:11.23 14Lazarine, Luke R _____2

CRAW-LA 2:06.91 14Pentas, Miller T _____3

TRST-LA 2:04.31 14Rieucau Normand, Noah _____4

CRAW-LA 2:06.07 13Myrick, Liam J _____5

PAC-LA 2:07.63 14Hemelt, Trip D _____6

PAC-LA 2:13.76 13Kidd, Thomas M _____7

SLST-LA 2:14.53 11Brennan, Joel _____8

Event  53   Girls 11-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

NOA-LA 2:15.72 13Lasher, Maddie Q _____2

NOA-LA 1:55.30 12Carter, Evelyn _____3

NOA-LA 1:44.95 13Monterroso McKibben, Ella _____4

PAC-LA 1:49.26 11Johnson, Cora M _____5

SLST-LA 1:55.53 11Newman, Olivia _____6

PAC-LA NT 12Roussel, Malia C _____7

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

SWLA-LA 1:43.30 12Wallace, Snow _____1

CRAW-LA 1:40.65 11Sowell, Kadence M _____2

FINS-LA 1:37.09 11Gumpert, Maria _____3

CRAW-LA 1:35.36 14Perrien, Addison A _____4

CRAW-LA 1:36.15 12Gordon, Kylee F _____5

ES-LA 1:39.30 12Mitchell, Giuliana L _____6

AMYZ-LA 1:43.20 14Hyde, Olivia _____7

CRAW-LA 1:43.99 11Burton, Sophie L _____8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

SWLA-LA 1:34.71 12Chase, Clara _____1

SLST-LA 1:31.55 12Paramesh, Keya _____2

CRAW-LA 1:27.52 11Bienvenu, Andi M _____3

CRAW-LA 1:26.32 13Schoen, Catherine N _____4

CRAW-LA 1:27.33 12Mixon, Vida R _____5

ES-LA 1:31.39 13Curson, Iris E _____6

TRST-LA 1:33.47 11Lloyd, Leighton _____7

FINS-LA 1:35.22 11Guidry, Sydney R _____8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

CRAW-LA 1:24.49 14Chisholm, Allie C _____1

FINS-LA 1:23.63 12Garfield, Mia _____2

NOA-LA 1:22.38 14Siddiqui, Zoe J _____3

CRAW-LA 1:22.14 14Dugas, Addison G _____4

CRAW-LA 1:22.34 12Demoruelle, Colette _____5

CRAW-LA 1:22.90 14Harrison, Charlotte C _____6

CRAW-LA 1:23.67 13Freeling, Addie L _____7

CRAW-LA 1:26.20 12Carmouche, Fiona M _____8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

SLST-LA 1:20.15 13Silva, Rachel _____1

CCSC-LA 1:18.58 14Gereighty, Ellie _____2

CRAW-LA 1:14.27 14McIlwain, Gracie E _____3

CRAW-LA 1:10.85 12Allen, Sadie E _____4

SLST-LA 1:14.19 14Liu, Sophia _____5

CRAW-LA 1:16.09 14Liu, Milanda Z _____6

CRAW-LA 1:18.59 14Nguyen, Ai T _____7

CRAW-LA 1:20.34 13Johnston, Samantha L _____8

Event  54   Boys 11-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

ES-LA NT 11Culliford, Wally _____3

SPAR-LA NT 13Nazworth, Grant G _____4

NOA-LA NT 12Benefield, Porter _____5

SLST-LA NT 11Shrestha, Aayaan _____6

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

CRAW-LA NT 14Boudreaux, Grant M _____1

ES-LA 1:54.72 12Philastre, Lleyton M _____2

SWLA-LA 1:43.39 12Robinson, Owen _____3

CRAW-LA 1:42.52 12Hill, Grayson K _____4

ES-LA 1:43.00 13Christensen, Ayden J _____5

NOA-LA 1:47.18 12Bokelberg, Logan _____6

SLST-LA 1:57.95 11Thriffiley, Thompson _____7

PAC-LA NT 13Duplechin, Bennett M _____8

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

NOA-LA 1:39.27 11Gredil, Mark _____1

CRAW-LA 1:37.85 12Lanclos, Tyler R _____2

CRAW-LA 1:36.00 13McClung, Cooper J _____3

FINS-LA 1:34.40 12Benton, Brody _____4

NOA-LA 1:34.86 14Hopkins, Gus W _____5

CRAW-LA 1:37.16 13Faulk, Preston J _____6

CRAW-LA 1:38.59 11Boatner, Liam J _____7

CRAW-LA 1:39.94 11Palmer, Camden R _____8
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Heat   4 Finals (#54 Boys 11-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

NOA-LA 1:32.89 14Horwitz, Ezra _____1

CRAW-LA 1:30.61 14Pinkston, Eli R _____2

ES-LA 1:26.81 13Berger, Benjamin A _____3

FINS-LA 1:26.20 14Stewart, Jason Jr A _____4

NOA-LA 1:26.80 11Rainey, Nolan N _____5

TRST-LA 1:27.02 11Pham, Levi _____6

TRST-LA 1:32.01 11Rieucau Normand, Damien _____7

NOA-LA 1:33.26 12Wilkinson, Keon _____8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

FINS-LA 1:24.62 12Kapesis, Chris T _____1

CRAW-LA 1:21.97 13Daigle, Caden J _____2

SLST-LA 1:21.35 12Jones, Kaden _____3

CRAW-LA 1:19.76 12Clavier, Luke L _____4

SLST-LA 1:20.82 12Belt, Creighton _____5

TRST-LA 1:21.68 11Lirette, Kason _____6

NOA-LA 1:22.65 13Carter, Gerard _____7

CRAW-LA 1:25.14 14Bargas, Reed H _____8

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

PAC-LA 1:18.01 13Lamothe, Lucas C _____1

SWLA-LA 1:17.03 13Robinson, Ollie _____2

CRAW-LA 1:14.48 12Chapman, Willie F _____3

CRAW-LA 59.86 14Clavier, Eli E _____4

PAC-LA 1:06.68 14Hemelt, Trip D _____5

CRAW-LA 1:16.89 14Feliz, Isaac M _____6

CRAW-LA 1:17.39 12Thurmond, Cole J _____7

CRAW-LA 1:19.63 12Zumbek, Andrew J _____8

Event  55   Girls 11-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

SLST-LA NT 11Newman, Olivia _____2

CRAW-LA 59.19 13Dersam, Gabbie A _____3

NOA-LA 50.92 11Olson, Clara _____4

SLST-LA 51.59 12Mills, Violet _____5

ES-LA NT 14Heaslip, Emmie _____6

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

NOA-LA 46.00 11Germond, Jacqueline _____1

SLST-LA 45.41 11Triche, Olivia _____2

NOA-LA 44.45 13Monterroso McKibben, Ella _____3

PAC-LA 43.87 14Bannan, Chesley T _____4

CRAW-LA 44.35 12Clement, Liliana R _____5

SLST-LA 45.39 12Paramesh, Keya _____6

CCSC-LA 45.72 12Onstad, Lydia A _____7

ES-LA 47.00 13Turner, Bree E _____8

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

CRAW-LA 43.03 11Peterson, Emma H _____1

PAC-LA 41.56 12Prendergast, Emma Grace G _____2

CRAW-LA 40.57 11Dixon, Zemira N _____3

NOA-LA 40.06 12Carter, Evelyn _____4

AMYZ-LA 40.54 14VanDevander, Vanessa _____5

CRAW-LA 41.20 12Guidroz, Maliah R _____6

CRAW-LA 42.66 12Jackson, Amelie K _____7

NOA-LA 43.22 13Lasher, Maddie Q _____8

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

ES-LA 39.16 12Caldeleugh, Mallory C _____1

CRAW-LA 38.64 14Kosinski, Ella J _____2

CRAW-LA 38.29 12Feliz, Isabel H _____3

PAC-LA 37.46 12Ferris, Oakleigh C _____4

SWLA-LA 37.65 12Chase, Clara _____5

FINS-LA 38.37 11Gumpert, Maria _____6

CRAW-LA 38.95 12Nichols, Catherine E _____7

ES-LA 39.41 12Rodriguez, Amelie _____8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

PAC-LA 37.38 11Johnson, Cora M _____1

CRAW-LA 37.22 12Gordon, Kylee F _____2

CRAW-LA 36.87 11Faucheaux, Elizabeth A _____3

CRAW-LA 35.93 12Fuselier, Estelle E _____4

CCSC-LA 36.24 12Bouckaert, Camille G _____5

TAQ-LA 37.09 11French, Claire E _____6

CRAW-LA 37.34 11McAllister, Caroline E _____7

UN-LA 37.42 11Ding, Alice _____8

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

CRAW-LA 34.68 11Moll, Charlotte A _____1

SLST-LA 32.74 12Liu, Selena _____2

CRAW-LA 30.91 13Kolb, Elizabeth F _____3

CRAW-LA 29.45 11Nettles, Elli R _____4

CRAW-LA 30.34 12Demoruelle, Colette _____5

CRAW-LA 32.62 12Matherne, Izzy G _____6

FINS-LA 33.49 12Gulledge, Nora _____7

CRAW-LA 35.59 11Zhuang, Ziyang _____8

Event  56   Boys 11-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

CRAW-LA NT 11Dupuis, Camsyn P _____2

NOA-LA NT 14Hopkins, Gus W _____3

SLST-LA 50.67 11Stewart, Zay _____4

ES-LA 59.54 11Culliford, Wally _____5

CRAW-LA NT 13Lipe, Brennan W _____6
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Heat   2 Finals (#56 Boys 11-14 50 Yard Backstroke)

CRAW-LA 48.26 12Hill, Grayson K _____1

SLST-LA 47.20 11Upton, Logan _____2

CRAW-LA 45.34 13Faulk, Preston J _____3

FINS-LA 45.23 11Blanchard, Griffin _____4

NOA-LA 45.27 12Benefield, Porter _____5

FINS-LA 46.46 12Billings, Paul A _____6

SLST-LA 48.04 11Westphal, Henry _____7

NOA-LA 48.38 14Horwitz, Ezra _____8

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

NOA-LA 44.91 12Bokelberg, Logan _____1

SLST-LA 43.95 11Thriffiley, Thompson _____2

NOA-LA 41.58 11Gredil, Mark _____3

SLST-LA 40.74 11Oldendorf, James _____4

UN-LA 41.28 11Wang, Kyle H _____5

CRAW-LA 43.89 12Messer, Jonah L _____6

CRAW-LA 44.20 13Barnard, Cullen B _____7

CRAW-LA 45.12 12Hu, Merek A _____8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

PAC-LA 40.31 13Wenning, Jake I _____1

SLST-LA 39.83 11Boudreaux, Ro'sje _____2

PAC-LA 39.14 12Messenger, Martin B _____3

NOA-LA 38.68 14Lemoine, Dylan _____4

CRAW-LA 38.88 11Palmer, Camden R _____5

PAC-LA 39.27 11Craigie, Daniel C _____6

SLST-LA 40.07 12Wood, Jay _____7

CRAW-LA 40.70 14Pinkston, Eli R _____8

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

FINS-LA 38.28 12Benton, Brody _____1

SLST-LA 38.09 11Santos, Anthony _____2

NOA-LA 37.92 13Noel, Jesse S _____3

PAC-LA 37.74 12Sanchez, Dominic S _____4

SLST-LA 37.86 12Jones, Kaden _____5

ES-LA 37.93 12Parsons, Jacob J _____6

CRAW-LA 38.19 11Boatner, Liam J _____7

CRAW-LA 38.33 11Lewis, Cole J _____8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

PAC-LA 37.58 11Sisti, James A _____1

CRAW-LA 36.65 12Welch, Dorian M _____2

CRAW-LA 35.81 11White, Luke J _____3

NOA-LA 35.72 11Santos, Henry _____4

CRAW-LA 35.73 12Lanclos, Tyler R _____5

SPAR-LA 36.30 12Williamson, Alexander G _____6

FINS-LA 37.15 11Atamanyuk, Elijah A _____7

TRST-LA 37.66 14Ber, Anderson _____8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

NOA-LA 35.25 11Rainey, Nolan N _____1

SLST-LA 34.83 12Belt, Creighton _____2

TRST-LA 34.52 11Prejean, Baker _____3

CRAW-LA 31.33 13White, Andrew D _____4

CRAW-LA 32.33 13Black, Elliott J _____5

CRAW-LA 34.67 12Thurmond, Cole J _____6

CRAW-LA 34.87 14Pentas, Miller T _____7

TRST-LA 35.59 12Chauvin, Carson Chauvin _____8

Event  57   Girls 11-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

SLST-LA NT 11Roberts, Leah _____3

CRAW-LA NT 14Clayton, Olivia L _____4

CRAW-LA NT 13Murray, Julie K _____5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 3:02.38 14Harrison, Charlotte C _____1

CRAW-LA 2:54.39 14Peterson, Brynn E _____2

CRAW-LA 2:38.64 13Gary, Sydney F _____3

CRAW-LA 2:37.36 13Clayton, Avery L _____4

PAC-LA 2:38.35 12Lees, Harper N _____5

CRAW-LA 2:47.19 14Chisholm, Allie C _____6

NOA-LA 2:58.19 14Siddiqui, Zoe J _____7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 2:32.13 14Landry, Karsyn K _____1

CRAW-LA 2:27.18 14Nguyen, Maimi A _____2

SLST-LA 2:25.41 14Liu, Sophia _____3

TRST-LA 2:14.65 14Usey, Bree _____4

CRAW-LA 2:19.02 14Nguyen, Ai T _____5

FINS-LA 2:25.64 14Atamanyuk, Aaliyah M _____6

CRAW-LA 2:31.93 12Carmouche, Fiona M _____7

FINS-LA 2:36.10 11Chaney, Addie M _____8

Event  58   Boys 11-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

TRST-LA NT 11Pham, Levi _____1

CRAW-LA NT 12Hart, Phillip T _____2

CRAW-LA NT 14Benton, Gabriel L _____3

NOA-LA 2:40.50 13Carter, Gerard _____4

PAC-LA 2:43.83 13Kidd, Jude M _____5

CRAW-LA NT 13Daigle, Caden J _____6

ES-LA NT 12He, Gavin J _____7
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Heat   2 Finals (#58 Boys 11-14 200 Yard Backstroke)

CRAW-LA 2:34.95 12Zumbek, Andrew J _____1

PAC-LA 2:29.93 13Kidd, Thomas M _____2

TRST-LA 2:24.40 13Li, Aiden _____3

CRAW-LA 2:15.14 13Myrick, Liam J _____4

TRST-LA 2:15.22 14Rieucau Normand, Noah _____5

CRAW-LA 2:29.90 14Feliz, Isaac M _____6

CRAW-LA 2:31.95 14Lazarine, Luke R _____7

CRAW-LA 2:36.65 13Palmer, Ethan G _____8

Event  59   Girls 11-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

SLST-LA NT 11Triche, Olivia _____3

NOA-LA NT 13Lasher, Maddie Q _____4

SWLA-LA NT 12Wallace, Snow _____5

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

CRAW-LA NT 14Dugas, Addison G _____1

NOA-LA 1:00.27 11Olson, Clara _____2

CRAW-LA 51.98 14Peterson, Brynn E _____3

ES-LA 49.01 12Mitchell, Giuliana L _____4

UN-LA 49.52 11Ding, Alice _____5

NOA-LA 53.29 11Germond, Jacqueline _____6

ES-LA NT 14Heaslip, Emmie _____7

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

SLST-LA 47.36 12Mills, Violet _____1

CRAW-LA 46.85 12Clement, Liliana R _____2

PAC-LA 45.98 12Roussel, Malia C _____3

CRAW-LA 41.78 11Peterson, Emma H _____4

PAC-LA 43.68 11Johnson, Cora M _____5

SLST-LA 46.25 11Newman, Olivia _____6

FINS-LA 47.09 11Guidry, Sydney R _____7

NOA-LA 48.09 13Monterroso McKibben, Ella _____8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

ES-LA 41.00 13Turner, Bree E _____1

CRAW-LA 39.13 12Feliz, Isabel H _____2

CRAW-LA 38.78 11Faucheaux, Elizabeth A _____3

PAC-LA 37.71 12Morgan, Kennedy E _____4

PAC-LA 38.39 12Federico, Elise K _____5

SLST-LA 39.00 12Paramesh, Keya _____6

CRAW-LA 39.68 12Jackson, Amelie K _____7

CRAW-LA 41.53 11Dixon, Zemira N _____8

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

PAC-LA 36.64 12Ferris, Oakleigh C _____1

PAC-LA 36.57 11Lamothe, Lillian R _____2

CRAW-LA 35.84 11Zhuang, Ziyang _____3

CRAW-LA 35.68 11Moll, Charlotte A _____4

TRST-LA 35.69 11Allen, Everly _____5

CRAW-LA 36.55 11Bienvenu, Andi M _____6

ES-LA 36.60 11Hall, Aria S _____7

CRAW-LA 37.67 14Kosinski, Ella J _____8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

ES-LA 34.81 12Caldeleugh, Mallory C _____1

FINS-LA 33.03 12Garfield, Mia _____2

CRAW-LA 32.61 11Burton, Sophie L _____3

CRAW-LA 31.65 12McConnell, Kate A _____4

CRAW-LA 32.56 13Serrano, Sofia E _____5

AMYZ-LA 32.92 13Moruzzi, Gabriella 6 _____6

FINS-LA 33.34 14Atamanyuk, Aaliyah M _____7

CRAW-LA 35.50 12Mixon, Vida R _____8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

HAC-MS 30.48 14Borbash, Mackenzie T _____1

CRAW-LA 29.38 11Nettles, Elli R _____2

CRAW-LA 28.12 13Drennan, Adelaide S _____3

CRAW-LA 25.81 12Allen, Sadie E _____4

CRAW-LA 26.43 13Rush, JJ J _____5

TRST-LA 29.37 14Usey, Bree _____6

FINS-LA 30.37 12Gulledge, Nora _____7

SLST-LA 30.51 14Lassalle, Charley _____8

Event  60   Boys 11-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

AMYZ-LA NT 12Guy, Wade _____1

NOA-LA NT 14Lemoine, Dylan _____2

SLST-LA 59.44 11Stewart, Zay _____3

SLST-LA 54.37 11Shrestha, Aayaan _____4

SLST-LA 54.41 11Upton, Logan _____5

ES-LA 1:08.06 11Culliford, Wally _____6

TRST-LA NT 13Pellegrin, Ryker _____7

CRAW-LA NT 11Dupuis, Camsyn P _____8

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

CRAW-LA 53.83 12Hu, Merek A _____1

PAC-LA 50.28 12Sanchez, Dominic S _____2

FINS-LA 46.14 12Martin, Tanner T _____3

FINS-LA 45.46 11Diamond, Austin _____4

NOA-LA 45.70 12Benefield, Porter _____5

NOA-LA 47.51 12Bokelberg, Logan _____6

SLST-LA 51.96 11Westphal, Henry _____7

SLST-LA 54.03 11Thriffiley, Thompson _____8

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

PAC-LA 42.56 12Messenger, Martin B _____1

SLST-LA 42.04 12Oldendorf, Brendon _____2

UN-LA 41.13 11Wang, Kyle H _____3

NOA-LA 39.22 11Gredil, Mark _____4

NOA-LA 40.81 14Horwitz, Ezra _____5

SLST-LA 41.72 11Oldendorf, James _____6

SLST-LA 42.31 11Boudreaux, Ro'sje _____7

SLST-LA 42.73 13King, James _____8
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Heat   4 Finals (#60 Boys 11-14 50 Yard Butterfly)

CRAW-LA 38.60 12Lanclos, Tyler R _____1

CRAW-LA 37.28 12Welch, Dorian M _____2

FINS-LA 37.13 12Fonte, Owen _____3

CRAW-LA 37.01 12Carnahan, Gage E _____4

CRAW-LA 37.08 13McClung, Cooper J _____5

PAC-LA 37.23 11Sisti, James A _____6

ES-LA 38.12 13Christensen, Ayden J _____7

NOA-LA 39.22 11Rainey, Nolan N _____8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

SLST-LA 36.69 11Santos, Anthony _____1

CCSC-LA 35.95 12Ayo, Austin M _____2

NOA-LA 35.72 12Wilkinson, Keon _____3

CRAW-LA 33.46 14Pentas, Miller T _____4

ES-LA 34.07 12Parsons, Jacob J _____5

SLST-LA 35.74 11Anthony, Jacob _____6

PAC-LA 36.68 11Kidd, Peter J _____7

SLST-LA 36.84 12Keller, Preston _____8

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

FINS-LA 33.08 11Atamanyuk, Elijah A _____1

NOA-LA 31.24 13Noel, Jesse S _____2

CRAW-LA 30.53 12Clavier, Luke L _____3

CRAW-LA 28.36 12Chapman, Willie F _____4

SWLA-LA 29.75 13Robinson, Ollie _____5

CRAW-LA 30.98 13White, Andrew D _____6

SLST-LA 33.04 11Brennan, Joel _____7

TRST-LA 33.29 11Lirette, Kason _____8

Event  61   Girls 11-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA NT 13Schoen, Catherine N _____1

CRAW-LA 2:51.83 13Lodha, Muskaan _____2

CRAW-LA 2:35.46 14Landry, Kate E _____3

FINS-LA 2:25.21 14Daigle, Lillian M _____4

SLST-LA 2:32.09 12Liu, Selena _____5

CRAW-LA 2:39.28 13Freeling, Addie L _____6

CCSC-LA 2:54.86 13Spiers, Cate J _____7

CRAW-LA NT 13O'Brien, Lucy E _____8

Event  62   Boys 11-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA 2:36.20 14Bargas, Reed H _____3

CRAW-LA 2:09.84 14Clavier, Eli E _____4

PAC-LA 2:17.55 14Hemelt, Trip D _____5

ES-LA 2:50.34 12He, Gavin J _____6

Event  63   Girls 11-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Finals

CRAW-LA 47.58 13Dersam, Gabbie A _____1

NOA-LA 41.57 11Olson, Clara _____2

SLST-LA 39.43 11Triche, Olivia _____3

NOA-LA 38.54 11Germond, Jacqueline _____4

SLST-LA 38.82 12Mills, Violet _____5

CRAW-LA 39.84 12Clement, Liliana R _____6

NOA-LA 45.47 13Lasher, Maddie Q _____7

ES-LA NT 14Heaslip, Emmie _____8

Heat   2 of 10   Finals

NOA-LA 37.75 13Monterroso McKibben, Ella _____1

CRAW-LA 36.79 12Guidroz, Maliah R _____2

NOA-LA 36.25 12Carter, Evelyn _____3

AMYZ-LA 36.14 14Hyde, Olivia _____4

ES-LA 36.15 13Turner, Bree E _____5

SLST-LA 36.70 12Paramesh, Keya _____6

CRAW-LA 37.15 11Peterson, Emma H _____7

PAC-LA 38.23 12Roussel, Malia C _____8

Heat   3 of 10   Finals

CRAW-LA 35.21 11Dixon, Zemira N _____1

FINS-LA 34.56 11Guidry, Sydney R _____2

CRAW-LA 34.43 12Jackson, Amelie K _____3

CCSC-LA 34.12 12Onstad, Lydia A _____4

PAC-LA 34.19 13Steffes, Rhea A _____5

CRAW-LA 34.55 14Perrien, Addison A _____6

UN-LA 35.09 11Ding, Alice _____7

PAC-LA 35.55 12Prendergast, Emma Grace G _____8

Heat   4 of 10   Finals

PAC-LA 33.38 12Federico, Elise K _____1

CRAW-LA 32.97 12McConnell, Kate A _____2

CCSC-LA 32.62 14Gereighty, Ellie _____3

SWLA-LA 32.30 12Wallace, Snow _____4

ES-LA 32.58 11Hall, Aria S _____5

CRAW-LA 32.92 11Bienvenu, Andi M _____6

CRAW-LA 33.32 12Nichols, Catherine E _____7

ES-LA 33.52 12Rodriguez, Amelie _____8

Heat   5 of 10   Finals

ES-LA 32.19 12Mitchell, Giuliana L _____1

SWLA-LA 32.11 12Chase, Clara _____2

CRAW-LA 31.67 14Kosinski, Ella J _____3

PAC-LA 31.44 12Morgan, Kennedy E _____4

CRAW-LA 31.59 11Faucheaux, Elizabeth A _____5

CRAW-LA 31.83 12Gordon, Kylee F _____6

ES-LA 32.19 12Caldeleugh, Mallory C _____7

CRAW-LA 32.29 11Burton, Sophie L _____8
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SLST-LA 31.30 13Silva, Rachel _____1

PAC-LA 31.09 11Lamothe, Lillian R _____2

PAC-LA 30.99 14Bannan, Chesley T _____3

FINS-LA 30.85 11Gumpert, Maria _____4

CRAW-LA 30.88 11Zhuang, Ziyang _____5

CRAW-LA 31.09 11Sowell, Kadence M _____6

CRAW-LA 31.13 12Mixon, Vida R _____7

CRAW-LA 31.39 11McAllister, Caroline E _____8

Heat   7 of 10   Finals

CRAW-LA 30.57 12Fuselier, Estelle E _____1

CRAW-LA 30.22 14Harrison, Charlotte C _____2

CRAW-LA 29.75 13Lodha, Muskaan _____3

CRAW-LA 29.64 13Murray, Julie K _____4

SLST-LA 29.67 11Klotz, Maggie _____5

AMYZ-LA 29.99 13Moruzzi, Gabriella 6 _____6

NOA-LA 30.33 14Siddiqui, Zoe J _____7

PAC-LA 30.76 12Scruby, Lydia _____8

Heat   8 of 10   Finals

PAC-LA 29.27 13Lard, Kelsea L _____1

CRAW-LA 29.20 12Matherne, Izzy G _____2

ES-LA 29.03 13Schwander, Maja A _____3

SLST-LA 28.97 11Roberts, Leah _____4

CRAW-LA 29.01 14Landry, Karsyn K _____5

CRAW-LA 29.07 13Serrano, Sofia E _____6

PAC-LA 29.23 12Lees, Harper N _____7

CRAW-LA 29.42 12Demoruelle, Colette _____8

Heat   9 of 10   Finals

CRAW-LA 28.88 11Nettles, Elli R _____1

PAC-LA 28.56 13Saltaformaggio, Sutton E _____2

CRAW-LA 28.23 13Kolb, Elizabeth F _____3

FINS-LA 28.14 14Atamanyuk, Aaliyah M _____4

CRAW-LA 28.16 14McIlwain, Gracie E _____5

CCSC-LA 28.54 13Spiers, Cate J _____6

SLST-LA 28.66 14Lassalle, Charley _____7

CRAW-LA 28.93 13Gary, Sydney F _____8

Heat   10 of 10   Finals

FINS-LA 27.52 11Chaney, Addie M _____1

FINS-LA 27.26 12Gulledge, Nora _____2

CRAW-LA 26.06 13Slay, Lindy A _____3

CRAW-LA 25.43 13Johnston, Samantha L _____4

CRAW-LA 25.82 14Dugas, Addison G _____5

SLST-LA 27.19 14Liu, Sophia _____6

CRAW-LA 27.49 12Carmouche, Fiona M _____7

CRAW-LA 27.82 14Liu, Milanda Z _____8

Event  64   Boys 11-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 12   Finals

CRAW-LA NT 11Dupuis, Camsyn P _____3

CRAW-LA NT 13Lipe, Brennan W _____4

SPAR-LA NT 13Nazworth, Grant G _____5

TRST-LA NT 11Pham, Levi _____6

Heat   2 of 12   Finals

SLST-LA 42.05 11Shrestha, Aayaan _____1

FINS-LA 41.02 12Billings, Paul A _____2

CRAW-LA 39.78 12Hill, Grayson K _____3

NOA-LA 38.73 12Bokelberg, Logan _____4

SLST-LA 39.34 11Stewart, Zay _____5

CRAW-LA 39.93 12Hu, Merek A _____6

AMYZ-LA 41.04 12Guy, Wade _____7

ES-LA 54.34 11Culliford, Wally _____8

Heat   3 of 12   Finals

SLST-LA 37.61 11Upton, Logan _____1

CRAW-LA 36.01 13Faulk, Preston J _____2

SLST-LA 35.86 13King, James _____3

CRAW-LA 35.05 12Carnahan, Gage E _____4

FINS-LA 35.59 12Martin, Tanner T _____5

ES-LA 35.98 12Philastre, Lleyton M _____6

SLST-LA 36.60 11Oldendorf, James _____7

SWLA-LA 38.25 12Robinson, Owen _____8

Heat   4 of 12   Finals

FINS-LA 34.90 11Blanchard, Griffin _____1

TRST-LA 34.57 13Pellegrin, Ryker _____2

UN-LA 34.44 11Wang, Kyle H _____3

CRAW-LA 33.98 11Palmer, Camden R _____4

SLST-LA 34.35 11Santos, Anthony _____5

NOA-LA 34.56 14Hopkins, Gus W _____6

CRAW-LA 34.81 12Messer, Jonah L _____7

FINS-LA 34.93 11Diamond, Austin _____8

Heat   5 of 12   Finals

PAC-LA 33.82 13Duplechin, Bennett M _____1

NOA-LA 33.61 11Gredil, Mark _____2

SLST-LA 33.24 12Oldendorf, Brendon _____3

CRAW-LA 32.78 13Barnard, Cullen B _____4

NOA-LA 33.15 14Horwitz, Ezra _____5

CRAW-LA 33.37 11Lewis, Cole J _____6

CRAW-LA 33.73 11Boatner, Liam J _____7

CRAW-LA 33.89 14Boudreaux, Grant M _____8
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CRAW-LA 32.68 14Pinkston, Eli R _____1

FINS-LA 32.52 12Fonte, Owen _____2

SLST-LA 32.21 12Wood, Jay _____3

PAC-LA 32.07 12Sanchez, Dominic S _____4

PAC-LA 32.08 13Kidd, Jude M _____5

CRAW-LA 32.40 12Welch, Dorian M _____6

FINS-LA 32.53 12Benton, Brody _____7

PAC-LA 32.76 11Kidd, Peter J _____8

Heat   7 of 12   Finals

SLST-LA 31.91 11Boudreaux, Ro'sje _____1

PAC-LA 31.47 11Craigie, Daniel C _____2

SLST-LA 31.36 11Anthony, Jacob _____3

TRST-LA 31.17 12Chauvin, Carson Chauvin _____4

FINS-LA 31.25 12Kapesis, Chris T _____5

PAC-LA 31.39 11Sisti, James A _____6

SLST-LA 31.74 12Keller, Preston _____7

ES-LA 32.00 13Christensen, Ayden J _____8

Heat   8 of 12   Finals

SLST-LA 30.84 12Jones, Kaden _____1

NOA-LA 30.43 11Santos, Henry _____2

CRAW-LA 30.21 12Hart, Phillip T _____3

TRST-LA 30.15 11Lirette, Kason _____4

ES-LA 30.16 12Parsons, Jacob J _____5

NOA-LA 30.26 12Benefield, Porter _____6

CRAW-LA 30.78 11White, Luke J _____7

TRST-LA 31.11 14Ber, Anderson _____8

Heat   9 of 12   Finals

PAC-LA 30.04 13Wenning, Jake I _____1

CCSC-LA 29.69 12Ayo, Austin M _____2

TRST-LA 29.59 11Prejean, Baker _____3

CRAW-LA 29.18 12Thurmond, Cole J _____4

NOA-LA 29.54 12Wilkinson, Keon _____5

TRST-LA 29.61 13Li, Aiden _____6

CRAW-LA 29.79 12Clavier, Luke L _____7

PAC-LA 30.11 13Kidd, Thomas M _____8

Heat   10 of 12   Finals

CRAW-LA 29.01 13McClung, Cooper J _____1

SPAR-LA 28.92 12Williamson, Alexander G _____2

PAC-LA 28.75 13Harding, Grayson J _____3

ES-LA 28.43 13Berger, Benjamin A _____4

NOA-LA 28.53 14Lemoine, Dylan _____5

NOA-LA 28.89 13Noel, Jesse S _____6

CRAW-LA 28.93 13Palmer, Ethan G _____7

SLST-LA 29.07 11Brennan, Joel _____8

Heat   11 of 12   Finals

CRAW-LA 28.16 13Black, Elliott J _____1

NOA-LA 27.67 13Carter, Gerard _____2

PAC-LA 27.29 13Lamothe, Lucas C _____3

TRST-LA 27.06 14Rodrigue, Beau _____4

CRAW-LA 27.18 12Zumbek, Andrew J _____5

CRAW-LA 27.49 14Lazarine, Luke R _____6

CRAW-LA 28.16 13Daigle, Caden J _____7

SLST-LA 28.19 12Belt, Creighton _____8

Heat   12 of 12   Finals

PAC-LA 26.93 14Johnson, Liam C _____1

CRAW-LA 26.27 14Benton, Gabriel L _____2

CRAW-LA 25.60 14Clavier, Eli E _____3

HAC-MS 24.89 14Borbash, Landon L _____4

CRAW-LA 25.05 13White, Andrew D _____5

SWLA-LA 25.85 13Robinson, Ollie _____6

FINS-LA 26.51 14Stewart, Jason Jr A _____7

CRAW-LA 26.96 14Feliz, Isaac M _____8


